Condominium

18555 COLLINS AVENUE COND 2201

#MLS: A11543970
$32000

Listing date
City
Address
Area
Tax/year
Built year
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Garage

Waterfront

2024/03/04

Sunny Isles Beach, FL 33160
18555 Collins Ave, #2201
295 m?

-?7-

2016

3

4/1

v (2)
v

3 Bedroom 4 Bathroom Prime Line Unit in Porsche Design Tower. South East Direct Oceanfront View. Private
Pool. Completely Furnished with high-end furniture. Move in with your toothbrush. Modern Design.
Poggenpohl-designed kitchen with motorized doors and an expansive island. Automatic Toto toilets, Private
Sky Garage inside the unit for 2 cars. Drive to your unit inside the car, by "Dezervator", the only car+passenger
elevator in the world, available only to Porsche Design Tower Residents. Direct Oceanfront View.Floor-to-
ceiling windows, premium marble countertops in kitchens and bathrooms, a summer kitchen, and a private
plunge pool on an oversized terrace create a luxurious outdoor living environment. The most private and
secure building. Available from May 1st,2024 for a min 6 month

www.porschesunnyisles.com
CALL: +1 786-468-4380



