Condominium 18555 COLLINS AVENUE COND 2201 #MLS: A11543970 \$ 32 000



Listing date	2024/03/04
City	Sunny Isles Beach, FL 33160
Address	18555 Collins Ave, #2201
Area	295 m ²
Tax/year	- ? -
Built year	2016
Bedrooms	3
Bathrooms	4 / 1
Garage	√ (2)
Waterfront	✓

3 Bedroom 4 Bathroom Prime Line Unit in Porsche Design Tower. South East Direct Oceanfront View. Private Pool. Completely Furnished with high-end furniture. Move in with your toothbrush. Modern Design. Poggenpohl-designed kitchen with motorized doors and an expansive island. Automatic Toto toilets, Private Sky Garage inside the unit for 2 cars. Drive to your unit inside the car, by "Dezervator", the only car+passenger elevator in the world, available only to Porsche Design Tower Residents. Direct Oceanfront View.Floor-toceiling windows, premium marble countertops in kitchens and bathrooms, a summer kitchen, and a private plunge pool on an oversized terrace create a luxurious outdoor living environment. The most private and secure building. Available from May 1st,2024 for a min 6 month

www.porschesunnyisles.com CALL: +1 786-468-4380